
                                Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/28/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:57   88   1000.00   7928.404 100.00  2100  5049
 2  Beach, David        EX     9:59   80    995.23   7913.170  99.81  1996  4989
 3  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:01   48    962.73   7830.606  98.77  1877  4921
 4  Whitney, Bob        EX    10:00   38    954.16   7814.860  98.57  1774  4913
 5  Carr, Jeff          EX    10:03   71   1000.00   7790.802  98.26  1670  4885
 6  Lucke, Steve        EX     9:55   59    984.33   7786.258  98.21  1571  4853
 7  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:01  100   1000.00   7768.182  97.98  1470  4882
 8  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     8:00   94    796.53   7351.287  92.72  1298  4585
 9  Sullivan, Paul      EX     8:12   68    795.09   7262.688  91.60  1191  4492
10  Broeski, Tom        EX     9:59    0   1000.00   7181.627  90.58  1087  4259
11  Bustamante, Luis    EX     4:05    0    380.38   7159.787  90.31   993  4394
12  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     6:10   73    601.02   7061.202  89.06   891  4414
13  Richmond, Don       EX     8:34   73    927.70   6955.112  87.72   790  4215
14  Beck, Duane         EX     9:57    0    996.66   6880.859  86.79   694  3982
15  Guide, Tony         EX     0:00    0      0.00   6856.567  86.48   605  4228
16  Procino, Anthony    EX     7:22   48    777.25   6647.833  83.85   503  3946
17  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP    10:00   81    999.63   6635.886  83.70   418  4119
18  White, Regis        SP    10:01   83   1000.00   6022.274  75.96   304  3593
19  Buxton, Robert      EX     9:56    0    910.98   5710.114  72.02   216  3422
20  Carroll, Jim        SP    10:07    0    906.39   5531.239  69.76   140  3313
21  Pinnell,Chuck       EX     0:00    0      0.00   2818.489  35.55    36  1546



                                Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/28/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:57   88   1000.00   7928.404 100.00  1800  5049
 2  Beach, David        EX     9:59   80    995.23   7913.170  99.81  1697  4989
 3  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:01   48    962.73   7830.606  98.77  1580  4921
 4  Whitney, Bob        EX    10:00   38    954.16   7814.860  98.57  1479  4913
 5  Carr, Jeff          EX    10:03   71   1000.00   7790.802  98.26  1376  4885
 6  Lucke, Steve        EX     9:55   59    984.33   7786.258  98.21  1277  4853
 7  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:01  100   1000.00   7768.182  97.98  1176  4882
 8  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     8:00   94    796.53   7351.287  92.72  1020  4585
 9  Sullivan, Paul      EX     8:12   68    795.09   7262.688  91.60   916  4492
10  Broeski, Tom        EX     9:59    0   1000.00   7181.627  90.58   815  4259
11  Bustamante, Luis    EX     4:05    0    380.38   7159.787  90.31   722  4394
12  Cochrell, Kerry     EX     6:10   73    601.02   7061.202  89.06   623  4414
13  Richmond, Don       EX     8:34   73    927.70   6955.112  87.72   526  4215
14  Beck, Duane         EX     9:57    0    996.66   6880.859  86.79   434  3982
15  Guide, Tony         EX     0:00    0      0.00   6856.567  86.48   346  4228
16  Procino, Anthony    EX     7:22   48    777.25   6647.833  83.85   252  3946
17  Buxton, Robert      EX     9:56    0    910.98   5710.114  72.02   144  3422
18  Pinnell,Chuck       EX     0:00    0      0.00   2818.489  35.55    36  1546



                                Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/28/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP    10:00   81    999.63   6635.886 100.00   300  4119
 2  White, Regis        SP    10:01   83   1000.00   6022.274  90.75   182  3593
 3  Carroll, Jim        SP    10:07    0    906.39   5531.239  83.35    83  3313


